

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2228-2257 of
2010

BABUBHAI VASHRAMBHAI MALAVIYA &ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE GAS TRAN.&INFR. LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2226 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2260-2277 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 22/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.A. Raichura, Adv.
Mrs. Saroj Raichura, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mr. Boboy Potsangbam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service of notice.

List the matters on 25.03.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS